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GMA Enh 20 September 2020

   Affiliate:     

   Judge: Show Date:  

Person Preparing Report:   

Number of Exhib. Number of Birds

Address:

  Champion: 5 75

  Intermediate: 1 2

  Novice: 3 23

  Junior 0 0 Phone:

  Rare 3 15

  TOTAL: 10 115 E-mail:

   

CAGE # EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST IN SHOW 825 Maureen Broderick Light Green Cock MAB 105 2021

Best Opposite Sex 829 Maureen Broderick Sky Hen MAB 15 2021

Best Young 819 Slav & Mike Shchrebakov Dominant Pied Sky Hen SM 337 2023

Best Young Opp.Sex 811 Slav & Mike Shchrebakov Opaline Cinnamon Cock SM 16 2023

Second Best In Show 829 Maureen Broderick Sky Hen MAB 15 2021

Third Best In Show 832 Maureen Broderick Yellowface Opaline Grey Cock MAB 31 2021

Fourth Best In Show 842 Eduardo Rodes Grey Green Cock ERO 47 2022

Fifth Best In Show 796 Henry Timmes Spangle Yellow Cock HJT 78 2022

Sixth Best In Show 819 Slav & Mike Shchrebakov Dominant Pied Sky Hen SM 337 2023

Seventh Best In Show 800 Henry Timmes White Cock HJT 19 2022

Eighth Best In Show 827 Maureen Broderick Sky Cock MA8 86 2022

Ninth Best In Show 788 Henry Timmes Grey Green Cock HJT 162 2023

Tenth Best In Show 794 Henry Timmes Cinnamon Grey Cock HJT 34 2022

CAGE #

BEST RARE 133 Eduardo Rodes Lacewing Yellow Cock ERO 153 2021

Best Opposite Sex 122 Maureen Broderick Recessive Pied Light Green Hen MA8 73 2022

Best Young 126 Maureen Broderick Dark-Eyed Clear Hen MAB 45 2023

Best Young Opp.Sex 132 David Eberst Lacewing Yellow Cock 44K 26 2023

Second Best In Show 124 Maureen Broderick Frosted Pied Cobalt Cock MAB 62 2020

Third Best In Show 122 Maureen Broderick Recessive Pied Light Green Hen MA8 73 2022

Fourth Best In Show 120 Maureen Broderick Clearwing Cock MA8 24 2022

Fifth Best In Show 126 Maureen Broderick Dark-Eyed Clear Hen MAB 45 2023

Sixth Best In Show 128 Maureen Broderick Slate Cock MAB 62 2022

Seventh Best In Show 134 Eduardo Rodes Lacewing Yellow Hen ERO 129 2021

Eighth Best In Show 125 Maureen Broderick Frosted Pied Sky Cock MAB 153 2020

Ninth Best In Show 131 David Eberst Lacewing Yellow Hen 44K 15 2023

Tenth Best In Show 132 David Eberst Lacewing Yellow Cock 44K 26 2023

Chuck Romano

22 Innerhill Lane

Matawan, NJ 07747

(732) 241 8017

chuck83r@aol.com

Saturday Aug 12, 2023

TREASURE COAST BUDGIE CLUB Day 1

Richard Schmidt
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CAGE # EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST CHAMPION 825 Maureen Broderick Light Green Cock MAB 105 2021

Best Opposite Sex 829 Maureen Broderick Sky Hen MAB 15 2021

Best Young 819 Slav & Mike Shchrebakov Dominant Pied Sky Hen SM 337 2023

Best Young Opp.Sex 811 Slav & Mike Shchrebakov Opaline Cinnamon Cock SM 16 2023

Second 829 Maureen Broderick Sky Hen MAB 15 2021

Third 832 Maureen Broderick Yellowface Opaline Grey Cock MAB 31 2021

Fourth 842 Eduardo Rodes Grey Green Cock ERO 47 2022

Fifth 796 Henry Timmes Spangle Yellow Cock HJT 78 2022

Sixth 819 Slav & Mike Shchrebakov Dominant Pied Sky Hen SM 337 2023

Seventh 800 Henry Timmes White Cock HJT 19 2022

Eighth 827 Maureen Broderick Sky Cock MA8 86 2022

Ninth 788 Henry Timmes Grey Green Cock HJT 162 2023

Tenth 794 Henry Timmes Cinnamon Grey Cock HJT 34 2022

CAGE #

BEST INTERMEDIATE 351 Andrew Thompson Opaline Grey Cock 20T 4 2023

Best Opposite Sex 

Best Young 351 Andrew Thompson Opaline Grey Cock 20T 4 2023

Best Young Opp.Sex

Second 350 Andrew Thompson Spangle Grey Cock 20T 7 2022

Third

Fourth

Fifth 

Sixth 

Seventh 

Eighth 

Ninth 

Tenth 

CAGE #

BEST NOVICE 311 Xyrile Sagpao Grey Green Cock XCS 64 2022

Best Opposite Sex 308 Xyrile Sagpao Sky Hen XCS 38 2023

Best Young 308 Xyrile Sagpao Sky Hen XCS 38 2023

Best Young Opp. Sex 312 Xyrile Sagpao Grey Green Cock XCS 19 2023

Second 308 Xyrile Sagpao Sky Hen XCS 38 2023

Third 310 Xyrile Sagpao Cobalt Hen XCS 15 2022

Fourth 312 Xyrile Sagpao Grey Green Cock XCS 19 2023

Fifth 309 Xyrile Sagpao Cobalt Cock XCS 26 2023

Sixth 315 Xyrile Sagpao Yellowface Cobalt Hen XCS 6 2023

Seventh 307 Xyrile Sagpao Sky Cock XCS 39 2023

Eighth 313 Xyrile Sagpao Grey Cock XCS 10 2022

Ninth 316 Xyrile Sagpao Violet Opaline Hen XCS 34 2022

Tenth 322 Arvind DeBraganca Spangle Light Green Hen PAS 29 2023

CAGE #

BEST PAIRS 3908 Maureen Broderick Sky 

Second 3909 Xyrile Sagpao Y/F Cobalt

Third 3905 Eduardo Rodes Lacewing Yellow

Fourth 3911 Henry Timmes Sky 

Fifth 3910 Xyrile Sagpao Sky 

Sixth 3903 Eduardo Rodes Lutino

Seventh 3904 Eduardo Rodes Pied

Eighth 3912 David Eberst Lacewing Yellow

Ninth 3907 Slav & Mike Shchrebakov Texas Clearbody

Tenth 3906 Eduardo Rodes Spangel  
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SEC. CAGE # EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR #BIRDS #EXH.

CC WINNERS 

Light Green 1 825 Maureen Broderick Light Green Cock MAB 105 2021 6 5

Dark Green 2 304 Dr.Mike Cannizzero Dark Green Hen C22 11 2022 4 4

Sky 3 829 Maureen Broderick Sky Hen MAB 15 2021 13 5

Cobalt 4 310 Xyrile Sagpao Cobalt Hen XCS 15 2022 4 3

Grey Green 5 842 Eduardo Rodes Grey Green Cock ERO 47 2022 10 4

Grey 6 803 Henry Timmes Grey Cock HJT 33 2022 9 5

Opaline Green 7 302 Dr.Mike Cannizzero Opaline Green Hen C22 24 2022 1 1

Opaline Blue/Grey 8 831 Maureen Broderick Opaline Grey Cock MAB 175 2020 3 3

Cinnamon Green 9 846 Eduardo Rodes Cinnamon Green Cock ERO 112 2021 3 2

Cinnamon Blue/Grey 10 794 Henry Timmes Cinnamon Grey Cock HJT 34 2022 5 3

Opaline Cinnamon 11 811 Slav & Mike Shchrebakov Opaline Cinnamon Cock SM 16 2023 2 2

Lutino 12 849 Eduardo Rodes Lutino Cock ERO 16 2022 5 3

Albino 13 851 Eduardo Rodes Albino Cock ERO 122 2022 3 2

Spangle 14 796 Henry Timmes Spangle Yellow Cock HJT 78 2022 13 6

Double Factor Spangle 15 0 0

Dominant Pied 16 819 Slav & Mike Shchrebakov Dominant Pied Sky Hen SM 337 2023 3 2

Yellowface 17 832 Maureen Broderick Yellowface Opaline Grey Cock MAB 31 2021 8 5

Texas Clearbody 18 834 Maureen Broderick Texas Clearbody Yellow Cock MA8 49 2022 4 3

Yellow 19 817 Slav & Mike Shchrebakov Yellow Hen SM 371 2023 1 1

White 20 800 Henry Timmes White Cock HJT 19 2022 1 1

Olive/Mauve 21 835 Maureen Broderick Cinnamon Olive Green Cock MAB 45 2021 1 1

Violet 22 316 Xyrile Sagpao Violet Opaline Hen XCS 34 2022 1 1

AOV 23

Clearwing 24 120 Maureen Broderick Clearwing Cock MA8 24 2022 2 1

Greywing 25 0 0

Full Body Colored Greywing 26 0 0

Rainbow 27 0 0

Recessive Pied 28 122 Maureen Broderick Recessive Pied Light Green Hen MA8 73 2022 2 1
Dutch Pied & Clearflighted 

Pied 29 0 0

Frosted Pied 30 124 Maureen Broderick Frosted Pied Cobalt Cock MAB 62 2020 2 1

Dark-Eyed Clear 31 126 Maureen Broderick Dark-Eyed Clear Hen MAB 45 2023 1 1

Fallow 32 0 0

Lacewing 33 133 Eduardo Rodes Lacewing Yellow Cock ERO 153 2021 4 2

Crested 34 0 0

Double Factor Anthracite 35 127 Maureen Broderick Double Factor Anthracite Hen MAB 21 2023 1 1

Slate 36 128 Maureen Broderick Slate Cock MAB 62 2022 1 1

Easley Clearbody 37 129 Maureen Broderick Easley Clearbody Yellow Cock MA8 6 2022 1 1

AORV 38 130 Maureen Broderick Anthracite / Spangle Cock MAB 63 2023 1 1
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